Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
Performance Lamp Series 90+ CRI - Excellent
Color Consistency
Dimmable to 10% for
design flexibility
Rated for Enclosed
Fixtures
UL Listed For Damp
Locations
Title 20 - Tier 2 Compliant
Markets:
Commercial
Residential
Outdoor
Applications:
Accent
Display
Education
Healthcare
Hospitality
Office
Retail
The ProLED Performance Lamp Series offers
exceptional color consistency to enhance colors
of objects and focal points. These lamps will
transform a room by highlighting design details
and creating a comfortable natural feel.
UL Classified Dimmable 90+ CRITitle 20
Compliant
PAR38
PAR 30 - Long
PAR 30 - Short
90+
CRI
BR30
A-Shape
Lamp Wattage Base Product # Product Code Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
Volts Equivalent
Wattage
JA-8
Certified
A- Shape
6 E26 84977 A19FR6/927/T20/LED 2700 >90 450 15,000 230° 1/60 120 40W Yes
6 E26 84978 A19FR6/930/T20/LED 3000 >90 450 15,000 230° 1/60 120 40W Yes
9 E26 84980 A19FR9/927/T20/LED 2700 >90 800 15,000 230° 1/60 120 60W Yes
9 E26 84981 A19FR9/930/T20/LED 3000 >91 800 15,000 230° 1/60 120 60W Yes
9 E26 84982 A19FR9/950/T20/LED 5000 >92 800 15,000 230° 1/60 120 60W
12 E26 84983 A19FR12/927/T20/LED 2700 >90 1100 15,000 230° 1/60 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84984 A19FR12/930/T20/LED 3000 >90 1100 15,000 230° 1/60 120 75W Yes
8 E26 84985 BR30FL8/927/T20/LED 2700 90 720 25,000 120° 1/48 120 65W
8 E26 84986 BR30FL8/930/T20/LED 3000 90 720 25,000 120° 1/48 120 65W
12 E26 84987 PAR30FL12S/927/T20/LED 2700 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84988 PAR30FL12S/930/T20/LED 3000 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84989 PAR30FL12S/940/T20/LED 4000 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84990 PAR30FL12S/950/T20/LED 5000 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W
12 E26 84991 PAR30FL12L/927/T20/LED 2700 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84992 PAR30FL12L/930/T20/LED 3000 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84993 PAR30FL12L/940/T20/LED 4000 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W Yes
12 E26 84994 PAR30FL12L/950/T20/LED 5000 94 975 25,000 40° 1/48 120 75W
15 E26 84995 PAR38FL15/927/T20/LED 2700 94 1250 25,000 40° 1/30 120 90W Yes
15 E26 84996 PAR38FL15/930/T20/LED 3000 94 1250 25,000 40° 1/30 120 90W Yes
15 E26 84997 PAR38FL15/940/T20/LED 4000 94 1250 25,000 40° 1/30 120 90W Yes
15 E26 84998 PAR38FL15/950/T20/LED 5000 94 1250 25,000 40° 1/30 120 90W
© 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Carlstadt | Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix
Performance Lamp Series
Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date:
Initials:
Dimensions
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.
Must be operated with an ambient fixture temperature between -4°F(-20°C) and 122°F(50°C).
Energy savings based on $0.11 kWh over a 50,000 hour life.
Ordering Information
4.72"
4.88"
PAR38PAR 30 - Long
3.74"
4.41"
PAR 30 - Short
3.74"
3.74"
BR30
2.48"
3.11"
A-Shape
2.36"
4.33"